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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 20-101226-ITB 

Graham & Associates, 
Inc.  Chris Lewis 

 
Ph: 404-941-1900 

x 105 
clewis@grahampm.com N Y 19-101151-ITB 

20-101226-ITB 

James River Solutions 
(JRS) Bridget Bailey 

 
Ph: 804-767-8170 Bbailey@jrpenergy.com N N 20-101246-ITB 

RDJE, Inc. Emily Carroll 
 

Ph: 770-251-2667 ecarroll@RDJEInc.com N N 20-101226-ITB 

Linear Earth, LLC Chandra Norton 
 

Ph: 770-331-8762 cnorton@linearearth.com N N 20-101226-ITB 

Metals and Materials 
Engineers Jan Eldredge 

 
Ph: 678-691-3747 bbennett@mmelab.com N Y 20-101226-ITB 
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Anderson Grading and 
Pipeline, LLC Gina Shelnutt 

 
Ph: 770-385-1018 

x 113 
gina@andersongrading.com N N 20-101226-ITB 

The KDI Group, Inc. James Robinson 
 

Ph: 404-692-3340 jamesrobinson@kdi3.com N N N/A 

Environmental 
Consortium Kyle Capers 

 
Ph: 770-853-0199 kylecapers@yahoo.com N Y 20-101226-ITB 

CamKen Consulting, 
Inc. Cameron Norton 

 
Ph: 770-609-8580 camnorton@camken.com N N 20-101226-ITB 

CBA Consulting Candace 
Williams 

 
Ph: 678-672-9591 cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com N Y 

19-101151-ITB 
20-101226-ITB 
20-101246-ITB 

KM Davis Contracting, 
Inc. Sean Kershner 

 
Ph: 770-434-0095 KMDCC@Bellsouth.net N N 19-101151-ITB 
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mailto:gina@andersongrading.com
mailto:jamesrobinson@kdi3.com
mailto:kylecapers@yahoo.com
mailto:camnorton@camken.com
mailto:cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com
mailto:KMDCC@Bellsouth.net


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Cathryn Horner, CPPB, Interim Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, May 20, 2020 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

Rockdale Pipeline, Inc. Shirley R. 
Cooley 

 
Ph: 770-922-4123 srcooley@rockdalepipeline.com N N 19-101151-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC. 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Reeves & Associates Mike Reeves 
 

Ph: 770-414-7975 mike@rreevesandassociates.com N Y N/A 

The Renee Group, Inc. Aaron Jefferson 
 

Ph: 470-282-3851 ajefferson@thereneegroup.com N Y 20-101226-ITB 

   Traffic Troopers Inc. Harold Cox 
 

Ph: 770-896-3459 harold@traffictroopersinc.com N N 20-101226-ITB 

Amanda Grihm 
Enterprises, LLC Amanda Grihm 

 
Ph: 770-381-3757 amanda@amandagrihmenterprise.com N Y N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

19-101151-ITB 
20-101226-ITB 
20-101246-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

GS Construction, Inc. Hilary Quinn 
 

Ph: 678-377-8028 hquinn@gsconstruction.net N N 20-101226-ITB 

Certified Technical 
Experts (CTE) 

Monica 
Pendergrass 

 
Ph: 678-879-2196 monicapendergrass@ctex-inc.com N N N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:hquinn@gsconstruction.net
mailto:monicapendergrass@ctex-inc.com

